



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7736/2024 and CM APPL. No.32103-04/2024**

NAVEEN KUMAR BEHERA Petitioner
Through: None.

versus

M/S RELIABLE AIR CONDITIONING ENGINEERS & ORS.
..... Respondents
Through: Mr.Karn Bhardwaj, ASC with
Mr.Shubham Singh, Mr.Rajat Gaba
and Mr.Saurabh Dahiya, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
27.05.2024

At request, list on 10th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 27, 2024
SV/AV

Click here to check corrigendum, if any